
9/10
9/17
9/24

Hebrew School
Family Holiday Event*
No Hebrew School :(

MAY
12/3
12/10
12/17
12/24
12/31

Hebrew School 
Family Holiday Event*
Hebrew School 
No Hebrew School :(
No Hebrew School :( 5/5

5/12
5/19

Hebrew School
Hebrew School 
Hebrew School
Closing Ceremony 

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER 

DECEMBER

JANUARY 

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

*Alternate time or location
** No Cteen Jewish Discovery

10/1
10/8
10/15
10/22
10/29

Family Holiday Event*
Family Holiday Event*
Hebrew School 
Hebrew School 
Hebrew School 

11/5
11/12
11/19
11/26

Hebrew School**
Hebrew School 
Hebrew School 
No Hebrew School :(

1/7
1/14
1/21
1/28

Hebrew School 
Hebrew School**
Hebrew School 
No Hebrew School :(

2/4
2/11
2/18
2/25

Hebrew School**
Hebrew School 
No Hebrew School :(
Hebrew School **

3/3
3/10
3/17
3/24
3/31

Hebrew School
Hebrew School**
Hebrew School
Family Holiday Event*
No Hebrew School :(

4/7
4/14
4/21
4/28

Hebrew School
Hebrew School 
No Hebrew School :(
No Hebrew School :(

WWW.SKOKIEHEBREWSCHOOL.ORG


